

Club Champion Selection Form

AUGUST 21-23, 2025

Attention Club President:

You may select one active club member to represent your club as a **2025 Corvettes at Carlisle Club Champion**

What is a Club Champion?

This is your club's opportunity to choose your ambassador for Corvettes at Carlisle. This member should be someone who truly embodies the Corvette spirit and is dedicated to the Corvette hobby as well as your club.

What does this mean and why should you participate?

- This is a great opportunity to highlight your club and your members!
- Your club's 2025 Club Champion will be highlighted on Corvettes at Carlisle social media outlets.
- Your club's 2025 Club Champion will be included in the Corvettes at Carlisle Official Event Guide.
- Your club's 2025 Club Champion may participate in a parade on the event grounds on Saturday.
- Your club's 2025 Club Champion will receive a memorable keepsake from Corvettes at Carlisle.

Eligibility Requirements

- Your club must have a minimum of 5 cars registered for the 2025 Fun Field, Reserved Fun Field or Chip's Circle by July 8, 2025.
- Clubs must be a Carlisle Officially Recognized Club. If yours is not, register onine at: <u>https://www.carlisleevents.com/the-showfield/club-relations/register-a-club</u>
- Your chosen club member must be registered for Corvettes at Carlisle as a 2025 Fun Field, Reserved Fun Field or Chip's Circle Participant.
- Only one club member may represent your club.

Instructions

• Club President must submit this selection form by July 8, 2025. No exceptions. Late forms will not be included in this new recognition program.

2025 Corvettes at Carlisle Club Champion Selection

CLUB NAME	NAME OF CLUB CHAMPION
CLUB PRESIDENT	CLUB CHAMPION'S PHONE
CLUB PRESIDENT'S EMAIL	CLUB CHAMPION'S EMAIL
REASON FOR SELECTION	

Complete and send this form with a photo of your Club Champion and their Corvette by **JULY 8, 2025** to: JodiM@CarlisleEvents.com